MOSTEK
Z80 MICROCOMPUTER
Central Processing Unit
M K 3880
FEATURES
□ The Z80 is fully software compatible with the 8080A
CPU. The 78 instructions of the 8080A are a subset of
the Z80's 158 instructions.

OUTPUT 2.0 V .8V
VII-7
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NO. PACKAGE TYPE
MAX CLOCK
FREQUENCY TEMPERATURE RANGE
MK3880N Z80-CPU Plastic 2.5 MHz
MK3880P Z80-CPU Ceramic 2.5 MHz
MK3880N-4 Z80-CPU Plastic 4.0 MHz 0° to + 70°C
MK3880P-4 Z80-CPU Ceramic 4.0 MHz
MK3880P-10 Z80-CPU Ceramic 2.5 MHz -40°C to +85°C